DP299

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

rand weg

rand weq

as waterloop

afsluiting

Terreinhoogte

5.45

5.42

5.39

5.26

5.03
214

2.31

2.04

2.04
2.04

2.03
2.06

2.38

4.35

4.34

5.08

Tussenafstand

2.99

2.88

3.37

2.15

3.40 0.

42

0.70

0.80

0.62

0.47 0.79

0.78

2.83
<l 2.82

—

0.94

248

2.61

6.72




